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Driver
Gavin Rogers
Jonathan Williams
Andrew Bainbridge
Grzegorz Kokoszka
Jim Bowie
Sheldon Furby
Maciej Knapinski
Jon Bray
Kevin Fisher
Christopher Rose
Mark Manning
Andrew Lawson
David Smoley
Paul Haines
Luis Gutierrez Diaz
Paul Webb
Ben Cutting
Kevin Lockwood
Heather Pridham
Peter Rose
Leigh Gray
Mark Redgate
Rebecca Lockwood
Adrian White
David Lobb
Rob Russell
Andrew Scott
Keith Lane
Marcus Keeble
Colin Sutton
Robert Potyra
Richard Preston
John Peterson
Kim Adams
Duncan Christmas
Paul Pridham
Nicholas Cross
Neil Peterson
Antons Kuzenko

Club
CMC TMC
CcMC
CMC
PCAUK WAC
CMC
CMC
FDMC WAC
CMC
ECMC CMC
Chelmsford
WSMC
SCCON
CMC
CcMC
CMC
WSMC
WSMC
WSMC
CMC
KLDMC
WSMC
WSMC ECMC
WSMC
CMC KLDMC
CMC
CMC
WSMC
cMmC
WSMC
CcMC
CMC
CMC
CMC KLDMC ECMC
CMC
WSMC
CMC
WSMC
CMC ECMC KLDMC
CcMC

Navigator
Derek Rogers
Mark Wade
Alan Coombs
Radoslav Kmak
Mark Peterson
John Parsons
Piotr Kozimor
Roy Ineson
Daniel Warner
Amy Burt
Laura Christmas
Dale Lawson
Stuart Andrews
Tom Clare
Vince Hawtree
William Pawsey
Andy Mount
Tommy Blake
Kevin Tilsley
Laurence Rose
Colin Gray
Andrew Smith
Kayne Lockwood
Lewis White
Karen Middleton
Emilie Russell
Bill Scott
Julie Lane
Chloe Hewitt
Ellen Sutton
Kacper Potyra
Karen Preston
David Lobb
Bob Betteridge
Jenny Christmas
Josh Bobin
Shaun Elliot

Janis Abols

Middlesex County Automobile Club
in association with Green Belt Motor Club, Wickford Auto Club & Anglia Motor Sport Club
DCs Tostig Targa Rally

Sunday 22nd May 2016

Club
CMC
CMC
CMC
WAC
WAC
WAC
FDMC
CMC
ECMC CMC
CMC
WSMC
SCCON
WSMC
CMC
WAC
WSMC
WSMC
WAC
CMC
KLDMC
WSMC
WSMC ECMC
WSMC
CMC KLDMC
CMC
CMC
WSMC
CMC
KLDMC
CMC
CMC
WAC
CMC ECMC
CcMC
WSMC
CMC
WAC

cMC

Car
Ford Escort
Ford Mk2 Escort

Renault Clio Williams

BMW E36
Ford Fiesta
MG ZR
Mazda MX5
MG ZR
Ford Focus
Ford Puma
Austin Mini
MG ZR
Ford Puma
Fiat Seicento
Peugeot 106
Mazda MX5
Mazda MX5
Mazda MX5
Vauxhall Corsa C SRI

Alfa Romeo 145
MG ZR
Renault Clio
BMW 318Is
Vauxhall Corsa
Ford Puma
Mazda MX5
Ford KA
Renault Clio
Morris Mini
Citroen C2
Ford Mk1 Escort

Austin Mini Cooper S

Ford Escort 1300E
Fiat 126
Vauxhall Corsa C SRI
Ford Puma
Peueout 205Gti
Peugeot 206 Gti

Colour
Yellow
Red
Blue
Blue
Blue
Red
Blue
Silver
Red
Silver
Red
Blue
Red
Black
White
Blue
Silver
Yellow
Black

Red
Blue
Red
Green
Black
Silver
Silver
Silver
Black
Green / Black
Red
White/Blue
Red / White
Yellow
White
Black
Red
White
Black

Reg
FLY961T
RGT 388R
M387TAO
R141 VRK

W365WMU
SPO2 FPF
T240AK0
RYO2ULO

X
AF51ZDR
POL837M
MTO4YBN
W104NNB

L427 YCU
S136 APJ
W104XKE
L14 JGS
GYO3SYA

S428CTT
RN53 TKV
HTO60VW

P7 SHX
D8 DGL
W195 RBY

R686NGF
5418 OTR
KP52UVB
DAY677K
DAO7 LBO
NLW329L
AEW 931A
OWT417M
D237 WPU
KVOS5LNX
T801 NAR

E477FLK
VEO4 VVW

cc
1993
2000
2000
1845
1600
1396
1840
1800
1800
1700
1298
1400
1400
1100
1360
1800
1800
1800
1800

1600
1400
1380
1900
1398
1700
1839
1300
1390
1275
1600
2000
1293
1300
650
1800
1700
1585
1997

Class

Award DNS
Historic
Historic
Historic
DNS
DNS
DNS
Historic
Historic
Historic
Historic
DNS



46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

Harry Wilbur Wakefield

Philip James
Vini Cruz
Gee Warner
Bryan Cherrett
Rob Thompson
Chloe Hewitt
Craig Staniland
Tim Smith
Derek Rogers
Mark Wade
Alan Coombs
Radoslaw Kmak
Mark Peterson
John Parsons
Piotr Kozimor
Roy Ineson
Daniel Warner
Laura Christmas
Dale Lawson
Stuart Andrews
Tom Clare
Vince Hawtree
William Pawsey
Andy Mount
Tommy Blake
Kevin Tilsley
Laurence Rose
Colin Gray
Andrew Smith
Kayne Lockwood
Mick Rose

SCCON
Ccc
WAC
cMC
CMC
cMC
KLDMC
cMC
CMC ERMC
cMC
cMC
CMC
WAC
cMC
WAC
FDMC WAC
cMC
ECMC CMC
WSMC
SCCON
WSMC
cMC
WAC
WSMC
WSMC
WAC
cMC
KLDMC
WSMC

WSMC ECMC

WSMC
WAC

Jason Michael Cheshire

Amelia James
Thd
T.b.a.
Jack Cherrett
Tbc
Tony Hewitt
Natalie Farmer
lan Pinder
Gavin Rogers
Jonathan Williams
Andrew Bainbridge
Robert Solarski
Jim Bowie
Sheldon Furby
Maciej Knapinski
Jon Bray
Kevin Fisher
Mark Manning
Andrew Lawson
David Smoley
Paul Haines
Luis Gutierrez Diaz
Paul Webb
Ben Cutting
Kevin Lockwood
Heather Pridham
Peter Rose
Leigh Gray
Mark Redgate
Rebecca Lockwood
Christopher Rose

SCCON
CccC

CMC

KLDMC
cMC
CMC ERMC
cMC
cMC
CMC
WAC
cMC
cMC
FDMC WAC
cMC
ECMC CMC
WSMC
SCCON
cMC
cMC
cMC
WSMC
WSMC
WSMC
cMC
KLDMC
WSMC

WSMC ECMC

WSMC
cMC

Citroen Saxo
Morris Minor 1000
Peugeot 106
Rover 200 200
Peugeot 106
Rover 214
Suzuki Ignis
MG ZR
Vauxhall Corsa
Peugeot 205 Rallye
Ford Mk2 Escort
Renault Clio Williams
BMW 318
Renault Clio
MG ZR
Mazda MX5
Ford Puma
Ford Focus
Austin Mini
MG ZR
Ford Puma
Fiat Seicento
Vauxhall Corsa SRI
Mazda MX5
Mazda MX5
Mazda MX5
Vauxhall Corsa C SRI

Alfa Romeo 145
MG ZR
Renault Clio
Nissan Micra

Silver
Hippo Grey
Silver
White
Silver
Purple
Yellow
Blue
Blue
White
Red
Blue
Navy

Red
Blue
Black
Red
Red
Blue
Red
Black
Red
Blue
Silver
Yellow
Black

Red
Blue
Red
Red

YBO2YTA
WPR 288B
Y389FCL
P35SPW
T639LRL
$892 HAR
X982NBM
RIO5USV
T712GRF
K485WVU
RGT 388R
M387TAO
R141VKR
BGO4YPY
SP02 FPF
T240AK0
W253 BDP
X
POL837M
MTO4YBN
W104NNB

H7 VVH
S136 APJ
W104XKE

L14JGS
GYO3SYA

S428CTT
RN53 TKV
HTO60VW
L974HOC

1600
1275
1360
1396
1297
1398
1300
1400
1398
1360
2000
2000
1895
2000
1396
1840
1700
1800
1298
1400
1400
1100
1389
1800
1800
1800
1800

1600
1400
1380
1300

NB
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
MA
MB
MB
EB
EB
EA
MB
NB
EB
EA
EA
EA
NA
EA
NB
NB
NB
NB
NB
NB
NA
NA
EA

Historic

Historic

Historic

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS



